
Largs Archery Weekend Day 1
Largs Archery Weekend (LAWWA18)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 07-02-2026

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A
B 3033551 MCARTHUR Jonah 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS O R O

C 3087603 HARKNESS Stephen 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY O R O

D 1021509 IMRIE Gillian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS W R W

2 A 2100384 TUCK Sharon 202 LASSWADE AC W R W

B 2110518 STRANG John 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS O R O

C 1027616 BURLINGTON Todd 202 LASSWADE AC O R O

D 2026164 HAWKER Lance 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50O R 50O

3 A 3006008 TAYLOR Agnes 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

B 3084128 HADDOCK-FARRIER Robin 2788 MULL AND IONA ARCHERS (2788) O R O

C 3097171 WILLIAMSON Joshua 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) O R O

D

4 A 3036937 JOHNSON Melanie 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

B 2088749 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS W R W

C
D

5 A 3081828 KENNEDY Donald 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 50O R 50O

B 3086040 CHARALAMBOUS Venerious Bradley 301 AQUARIUS AC O R O

C 2067963 GEDDES Debbie 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 50W R 50W

D 3099461 BARAKAT Taysir 301 AQUARIUS AC O R O

6 A 2124955 DOLAN Frank 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50O R 50O

B 3061028 HUNT Kelsey 1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY W R W

C 3055624 MILES Sian 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS U21W R U21W

D 3058070 ROBERTSON Kyle 202 LASSWADE AC O C O

7 A 1053224 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS O C O

B 1034230 JAMES Ross 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC O C O

C 2077941 MAISON Hannah 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS W C W

D 2061654 CROW Dillon 907 CLEADON ARCHERS O C O

8 A 2067989 GEDDES Robyn 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS W C W

B 3084100 GRANT Finlay 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS O C O

C 2080363 GIBSON Donald 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 50O C 50O

D 2107135 PRIEELS Sarah 1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ALUMNI AC W C W

9 A 2111772 ORR Caitlin 2274 ABERTAY ARCHERY CLUB (2274) W C W

B 3061553 LINDSAY Ritchie 169 INVERCLYDE ARCHERS 50O C 50O

C 3021248 BOYD Cairn 1565 LARGS JUNIOR U16O C U16O

D 4001132 BARLOW Ru 2703 INTERNATIONAL ARCHERS 50O C 50O

10 A 3051864 CARMICHAEL Ross 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS O B O

B 3089667 ROWAN Jamie 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS O B O

C 3082846 BURNS Thor 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY U14O OD B U14O

D 3000464 FINNEGAN Evie 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY W B W

11 A 3018391 MCMILLAN Joshua 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS O B O

B 3087496 SEDITAS Paul 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50O B 50O

C 3016139 REEVES Simon 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS O B O

D 3014129 MITCHELL Steve 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 50O B 50O

12 A 3087602 MCGLOIN Leah 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS W B W

B
C 3082848 BURNS Craig 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50O B 50O

D 3092699 CLEMENTS Lawrence 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) 50O B 50O

13 A 2134576 FINNEGAN Terry 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 50O B 50O

B 3084504 MOONEY Lochlan 201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC U21W B U21W

C
D

14 A 3089573 MCDONOUGH Struan 2788 MULL AND IONA ARCHERS (2788) O B O

B 3044665 LAMONT Katherine 2274 ABERTAY ARCHERY CLUB (2274) W B W

C 3003472 BRISON Steven 2767 DUNDEE ARCHERY CLUB (2767) O B O

D 3000883 BROWN Helen 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY W B W

1/3 Participant List ordered by Target - 20260205.131414-00:00



Largs Archery Weekend Day 1
Largs Archery Weekend (LAWWA18)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 07-02-2026

Session 1 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

15 A 3057642 MASON Kaitlyn 366 ABBEY BOWMEN (HERTS) U18W B U18W

B 2040781 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD 50W B 50W

C 3089323 CALDERWOOD William 2377 IRVINE TOXOPHOLITES O B O

D 3083628 MCDONOUGH Ambrose 2788 MULL AND IONA ARCHERS (2788) 50O B 50O

16 A 3094222 EMBLETON James 166 GIFFNOCK ARCHERS O B O

B 3036508 NICHOLSON John 2668 TWEEDDALE ARCHERS 50O L 50O

C 2077945 MAISON Bryan 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 50O B 50O

D 973154 JENNINGS Claudine 4 ARCHERY GB W R W

17 A 2040780 LEDWICK Ben 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD 50O L 50O

B 3084495 MCGUINNESS Cizzie 201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC W L W

C 1037423 GRAHAM Sandie 159 MONKLANDS AC W L W

D 3082849 CAMPBELL Gregor 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) O B O

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3018702 SEITZ Bjoern 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50O R 50O

B 2040119 HAMER Benji 1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY ARCHERY O R O

C 3087603 HARKNESS Stephen 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY O R O

D 1021509 IMRIE Gillian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS W R W

2 A 2100384 TUCK Sharon 202 LASSWADE AC W R W

B 3073389 STOCKTON Jack 201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC O R O

C 1027616 BURLINGTON Todd 202 LASSWADE AC O R O

D 2026164 HAWKER Lance 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50O R 50O

3 A 3006008 TAYLOR Agnes 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

B 862189 IMRIE Anne 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50W R 50W

C 3097171 WILLIAMSON Joshua 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) O R O

D

4 A 3036937 JOHNSON Melanie 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

B 2088749 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS W R W

C 3068365 BAIRD Joshua 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U18O R U18O

D 2136607 HENDERSON Robert 169 INVERCLYDE ARCHERS 50O R 50O

5 A 3030162 MCLELLAN Grant 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN O R O

B 3099461 BARAKAT Taysir 301 AQUARIUS AC O R O

C 2067963 GEDDES Debbie 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 50W R 50W

D 3086040 CHARALAMBOUS Venerious Bradley 301 AQUARIUS AC O R O

6 A 2124955 DOLAN Frank 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50O R 50O

B 2114096 THOMSON Hannah 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN W R W

C 3055624 MILES Sian 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS U21W R U21W

D 3072897 LOGAN Campbell 169 INVERCLYDE ARCHERS 50O R 50O

7 A 1053224 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS O C O

B 1034230 JAMES Ross 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC O C O

C 3003445 THOMSON Rogan 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN O C O

D 3021248 BOYD Cairn 1565 LARGS JUNIOR U16O C U16O

8 A 2067989 GEDDES Robyn 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS W C W

B 3084100 GRANT Finlay 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS O C O

C 2080363 GIBSON Donald 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 50O C 50O

D 2107135 PRIEELS Sarah 1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ALUMNI AC W C W

9 A
B 1040752 HUNTER Alison 944 BEACON ARCHERS (CUMBRIA) 50W C 50W

C 3058070 ROBERTSON Kyle 202 LASSWADE AC O C O

D 4001132 BARLOW Ru 2703 INTERNATIONAL ARCHERS 50O C 50O

10 A 2132647 PROBERT Stef 1013 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR 50W C 50W

B 862190 IMRIE Brian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50O C 50O

C
D 2111772 ORR Caitlin 2274 ABERTAY ARCHERY CLUB (2274) W C W

11 A 3018391 MCMILLAN Joshua 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS O B O

B 3000464 FINNEGAN Evie 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY W B W

C 3016139 REEVES Simon 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS O B O

D 3014129 MITCHELL Steve 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 50O B 50O
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

12 A 3087602 MCGLOIN Leah 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS W B W

B 3083631 MCDONOUGH Aoibheann 2788 MULL AND IONA ARCHERS (2788) W B W

C 3051864 CARMICHAEL Ross 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS O B O

D 3092699 CLEMENTS Lawrence 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) 50O B 50O

13 A 2134576 FINNEGAN Terry 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 50O B 50O

B 3084504 MOONEY Lochlan 201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC W B W

C
D

14 A 3089573 MCDONOUGH Struan 2788 MULL AND IONA ARCHERS (2788) O B O

B 3044665 LAMONT Katherine 2274 ABERTAY ARCHERY CLUB (2274) W B W

C 3003472 BRISON Steven 2767 DUNDEE ARCHERY CLUB (2767) O B O

D 3000883 BROWN Helen 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY W B W

15 A 3057642 MASON Kaitlyn 366 ABBEY BOWMEN (HERTS) U18W B U18W

B 3084493 ANDERSON Alex 201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC O B O

C 2040781 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD 50W B 50W

D 3083628 MCDONOUGH Ambrose 2788 MULL AND IONA ARCHERS (2788) 50O OD B 50O

16 A 2107242 KENDAL Olivia 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN W C W

B
C
D 973154 JENNINGS Claudine 4 ARCHERY GB W R W

17 A 2040780 LEDWICK Ben 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD 50O L 50O

B 3084495 MCGUINNESS Cizzie 201 DUNDEE UNIVERSITY AC W L W

C 3036508 NICHOLSON John 2668 TWEEDDALE ARCHERS 50O L 50O

D 3082849 CAMPBELL Gregor 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) O B O

18 A
B 3084764 CHARTERS Chip 1470 ORION'S ARCHERS O B O

C 3089667 ROWAN Jamie 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS O B O

D 3083561 CAMBERS Murray 2274 ABERTAY ARCHERY CLUB (2274) O B O

19 A 3084762 CARGILL Eli 1470 ORION'S ARCHERS W L W

B
C 1037423 GRAHAM Sandie 159 MONKLANDS AC W L W

D 3084763 CARGIL Rylie 1470 ORION'S ARCHERS U18O B U18O

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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